South Carolina

)

I'Legislature
May 03, 2024, 01:54:43 am

Session 106 - (1985-1986)

H*3825 (Rat #0579, Act #0501 of 1986) General Bill, By L.E. Gentry

A Bill to amend Section 4-9-90, as amended, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to the election of members of
county council and reapportionment of single-member election districts, so as to authorize members to be elected under the
provisions of any plan ordered by a court of competent jurisdiction prior to May 1, 1986.-amended title

04/15/86
04/17/86
04/18/86
04/22/86
04/22/86
04/23/86
04/30/86
04/30/86
04/30/86
05/01/86
05/01/86
05/07/86
05/08/86
05/28/86
05/29/86
06/03/86
06/05/86
06/10/86
06/10/86

House
House
House
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House
House
House
House

Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-2352
Read second time HJ-2441

Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-2465

Introduced and read first time SJ-2203

Referred to Committee on Judiciary SJ-2203

Recalled from Committee on Judiciary SJ-2237

Amended SJ-2398

Read second time SJ-2398

Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day SJ-2398
Read third time SJ-2424

Returned SJ-2424

Debate adjourned on amendments HJ-2882

Debate adjourned on amendments HJ-2980

Debate adjourned on amendments HJ-3450

Debate adjourned on amendments HJ-3525

Concurred in Senate amendment and enrolled HJ-3600

Ratified R 579

Signed By Governor

Act No. 501

Page 1 of 1



