South Carolina Legislature

03, 2024, 01:54:43 am May

Session 106 - (1985-1986)

H*3825 (Rat #0579, Act #0501 of 1986) General Bill, By L.E. Gentry

A Bill to amend Section 4-9-90, as amended, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to the election of members of county council and reapportionment of single-member election districts, so as to authorize members to be elected under the provisions of any plan ordered by a court of competent jurisdiction prior to May 1, 1986.-amended title

04/15/86	House	Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-2352
04/17/86	House	Read second time HJ-2441
04/18/86	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-2465
04/22/86	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-2203
04/22/86	Senate	Referred to Committee on Judiciary SJ-2203
04/23/86	Senate	Recalled from Committee on Judiciary SJ-2237
04/30/86	Senate	Amended SJ-2398
04/30/86	Senate	Read second time SJ-2398
04/30/86	Senate	Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day SJ-2398
05/01/86	Senate	Read third time SJ-2424
05/01/86	Senate	Returned SJ-2424
05/07/86	House	Debate adjourned on amendments HJ-2882
05/08/86	House	Debate adjourned on amendments HJ-2980
05/28/86	House	Debate adjourned on amendments HJ-3450
05/29/86	House	Debate adjourned on amendments HJ-3525
06/03/86	House	Concurred in Senate amendment and enrolled HJ-3600
06/05/86		Ratified R 579
06/10/86		Signed By Governor
06/10/86		Act No. 501